Bellekler

Uriin Marka Stok Fiyat

4GB KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz HLV-PC17066D4-4G HI- Hilevel 5+ 25,20 USD

% LEVEL

PNY XLR DDR4 1x8GB 3200MHz Ram Pny 10+ 26,15 USD

w (MD8GD4320016AXR-SI) (BULK)

Patriot Signature Line 8GB(1x8GB) DDR4 Patriot 10+ 26,25 USD
3200MHz CL22 Ram (PSD48G32002)

L 4GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-4G HI- Hilevel 10+ 26,25 USD
2 & LEVEL
Team Elite 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4 Team 10+ 27,19 USD
n Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED48G3200C22-

SBK) - (BULK)

Apacer 8 GB 1x8GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 Ram Apacer 10+ 27,30 USD
(AUGSGGB32CSYBGH) BULK
Team Elite 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL 22 DDR4 Team 10+ 27,83 USD
Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED48G3200C22-
s01)
4GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV- Hilevel 2 30,45 USD
SOPC19200D4/4G HI-LEVEL
Patriot Viper Steel 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4 Patriot 10+ 31,50 USD
3200MHz CL16 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVS48G320C6)
8GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM KVR3252258/8WP Kingston = 10+ 40,95 USD
- KINGSTON
8GB DDR4 3200MHz CL22 HLV-PC25600D4-8G HI- Hilevel 10+ 40,95 USD
LEVEL
8GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV- Hilevel 10+ 40,95 USD

S0PC19200D4/8G HI-LEVEL




{14 |

I

PNY XLR DDR4 1x16GB 3200MHz-Ram
(MD16GD4320016AXR-SI) (BULK)

Apacer 16GB 1x16GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 RAM
(EL.16G21.GSH)

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 16GB 1x16GB
3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(AH4U16G32C28Y7GAA-1)

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC25600D4/8G HI-LEVEL

16GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC19200D4/16G HI-LEVEL

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-8G HI-
LEVEL 1x8G

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-16G
HI-LEVEL 1x16G

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz HLV-PC17066D4-8G HI-
LEVEL

16GB KUTULU DDR4 3200Mhz HLV-PC25600D4-16G
HI-LEVEL

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC25600D4/16G HI-LEVEL

32GB KUTULU DDR4 3200Mhz HLV-PC25600D4-32G
HI-LEVEL

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5
6800MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV532G680C34K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6800MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G680C34K)

Patriot Signature Line 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL22 SODIMM (PSD48G320081S)

Pny

Apacer

Apacer

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

10+ 41,89 USD
10+ 49,35 USD
10+ 51,45 USD
10+ 51,45 USD
10+ 51,45 USD
10+ 51,45 USD
10+ 51,45 USD
10+ 51,45 USD
10+ 61,95 USD
10+ 72,45 USD
10+ 96,60 USD
1 141,75
usb
10+ 152,25
usb
0 27,30 USD



Team

Elite 16GB 1x16GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4
Ram (TED416G3200C2201)

8GB DR4 CL16 KF432C16BB2A/8TR KINGSTON

RGB1x8

8GB DDR4 3200MHZ SODIMM KVR32522S8/8

KINGSTON

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32S52256/8 KINGSTON

SODIMM

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N2258/8 KINGSTON

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N2256/8 KINGSTON

Team

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

Elite 16GB 1x16GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED416G3200C22-
S01)

DDR4 3200Mhz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BB/16TR
KINGSTON BEAST

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22D8/16
KINGSTON 1x16G

DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM KVR32522S8/16
KINGSTON

DDR4 CL16 3200Mhz KF432C16BB2AK2/16TR
KINGSTON RGB2X8

DDR4 CL16 DIMM KF432C16BBK2/16TR
3200MHz KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU
(2x8G)

DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32522D8/16
KINGSTON

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22S8/16
KINGSTON 1x16G

Team

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Team

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

29,30

36,75

36,75

38,85

40,95

47,25

59,85

61,95

61,95

70,35

72,45

72,45

72,45

73,50

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



32GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL16 DIMM
KF432C16BBK2/32TR KINGSTON BEAST
SoGUTUCULU

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22D8/32
KINGSTON

32GB DDR4 3200MHz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BB/32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x32G

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32522D8/32
KINGSTON

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
S0PC25600D4/32G HI-LEVEL

64GB DDR4 CL16 3200Mhz KF432C16BB2AK2/64TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x32

64GB DDR4 3200MHz CL16 KF432C16BBK2/64TR
KINGSTON

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz
CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(AH4U08G32C28Y7GAA-1)

Team Elite 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4 Ram
(TED48G3200C2201)

Team T-Force Vulcan Z Red 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz
CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLZRD48G3200HC16F01)

Apacer 8 GB 1x8GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 Ram
(EL.08G21.GSH)

Patriot Signature Line 16GB (1x16GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL22 Ram (Bellek)
(PSD416G32002)

Apacer 8GB 1x8GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 Notebook
SODIMM Ram (ES.08G21.GSH)

Patriot Viper Steel 16GB (1x16GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL16 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVS416G320C6)

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Apacer

Team

Team

Apacer

Patriot

Apacer

Patriot

10+

103,

105,

110,

110,

135,

199,

241,

30,34

15,65

17,75

17,85

27,19

30,45

30,45

95
usb

00
usb

25
usb

25
usb

45
USD

50
usb

50

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



Team T-Force Vulcan Z Red 16GB 2x8GB
3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLZRD416G3200HC16FDCO1)

Patriot Signature Line 16GB(1x16GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL22 SODIMM Ram
(PSD416G3200815S)

Team T-Force Vulcan Z Red 16GB 1x16GB
3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLZRD416G3200HC16F01)

Patriot Viper Steel 16GB (2x8GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL16 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVS416G320C6K)

Team T-Force Vulcan Z Red 16GB 2x8GB
3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLZRD416G3200HC16CDCOL)

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 16GB 2x8GB
3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(AH4U16G32C28Y7GAA-2)

Apacer 16GB 1x16GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM RAM (ES.16G21.GSH)

Patriot Signature Line 32GB(1x32GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL22 SODIMM Ram
(PSD432G32002S)

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 32GB 1x32GB
3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(AH4U32G32C2827GAA-1)

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 32GB 2x16GB
3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(AH4U32G32C28Y7GAA-2)

Team T-Force Vulcan Z Red 32GB 2x16GB
3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLZRD432G3200HC16FDCO1)

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4
Ram (TED432G3200C2201)

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL 22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED432G3200C22-
S01)

Patriot Viper Steel 32GB (2x16GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL16 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVS432G320C6K)

Team

Patriot

Team

Patriot

Team

Apacer

Apacer

Patriot

Apacer

Apacer

Team

Team

Team

Patriot

32,45

33,60

33,60

33,60

44,10

50,40

51,45

62,89

62,89

65,10

65,10

66,04

66,04

68,25

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



Apacer 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM RAM (ES.32G21.PSI)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5
7200MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV532G720C34K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7200MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G720C34K)

Apacer

Patriot

Patriot

71,30 USD

139,55
usb

157,40
usb



